
Amorism

Coming to the Amorism Office

Easy Read - Access Guide



About this fact sheet

This fact sheet is made to help you when visiting Amorism.

It is written in a simple way so it is easy to read.

You can ask someone to help you read this fact sheet. 

Contact Information is at the end of this fact sheet.



When  you visit Amorism 

You have an appointment booked

It is normal to feel nervous visiting for the first time

An appointment is a time when you meet with Dolly.

You can ask someone to go with you for support



What Happens During Your Appointment

Dolly will ask you questions about you.

You can answer her questions.

If Dolly talks too fast or gives too much
information, you can ask:

Slow Down
Can you explain that again?
Ask for written information
Write down the steps

You can ask questions at any time.

 We are happy to help.



The Amorism Office

This is the Amorism Office.

Located across from the courthouse.

There is lots of street parking.

Amorism is located inside.

So is Lunar Psychology.



Enter through the front door.

This is the waiting room, you will wait here
until your appointment.

There is a kitchen in the waiting room.



While you wait, you can make
yourself a drink.

There is milk and water in the fridge.

Next to the kitchen there is a bathroom.



This is the bathroom.



When Dolly comes and gets you, this is
the office you will enter.

You can sit on the yellow lounge.

If you have an appointment with Lunar
Psychology.

Celeste will get you for your
appointment, you will enter this room.

You can sit on the long grey couch.


